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Turma:	
  Sistemas	
  de	
  Informação	
  2011	
  
	
  

Turma	
   Bloco	
   Turno	
   Disciplina	
   SIGLA	
   CH	
   Docente	
  

SI2011	
   8º	
   MATUTINO	
  

Tópicos	
  Especiais	
  em	
  SI	
   TESI	
   68	
   YOMARA	
  
Inteligência	
  Artificial	
   IA	
   68	
   YOMARA	
  

Direito	
  e	
  Legislação	
  em	
  Informática	
   DIREITO	
   68	
   SHEILA	
  
Eletiva	
  I:	
  Tópicos	
  Especiais	
  em	
  Banco	
  

de	
  Dados	
   TEBD	
   68	
   LEONARDO	
  

Eletiva	
  II:	
  Tópicos	
  Especiais	
  em	
  
Inovações	
  Tecnológicas	
  em	
  Sistemas	
  

de	
  Informação	
  
TEIT	
   68	
   ADAILTON	
  /	
  

DIEMISON	
  

TCC	
  II	
   TCC2	
   34	
   TODOS	
  
	
  
	
  

Março	
  2015	
  
DOM	
   SEG	
   TER	
   QUA	
   QUI	
   SEX	
   SAB	
  
8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
  
	
   DIREITO	
   DIREITO	
   DIREITO	
   TEIT	
   	
   	
  
15	
   16	
   17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
  
	
   DIREITO	
   DIREITO	
   DIREITO	
   FERIADO	
   DIREITO	
   	
  
22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
  
	
   DIREITO	
   TEIT	
   TEBD	
   	
   	
   	
  
29	
   30	
   31	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   DIREITO	
   DIREITO	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  

ABRIL	
  2015	
  
DOM	
   SEG	
   TER	
   QUA	
   QUI	
   SEX	
   SAB	
  
	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
  
	
   	
   	
   TEBD	
   TEIT	
   FERIADO	
   	
  
5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
  
	
   DIREITO	
   TEIT	
   TEBD	
   TCC2	
   TCC2	
   	
  
12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
   18	
  
	
   TEIT	
   TEIT	
   TEBD	
   TCC2	
   TCC2	
   	
  
19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
  
	
   TEIT	
   FERIADO	
   TEBD	
   TCC2	
   TCC2	
   	
  
26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
   30	
   	
   	
  
	
   DIREITO	
   	
   TEBD	
   TEIT	
   	
   	
  

	
  



MAIO	
  2015	
  
DOM	
   SEG	
   TER	
   QUA	
   QUI	
   SEX	
   SAB	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   FERIADO	
   	
  
3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
  
	
   DIREITO	
   TCC2	
   TEBD	
   DIREITO	
   TCC2	
   	
  
10	
   11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
  
	
   DIREITO	
   TCC2	
   TEBD	
   TEIT	
   TEBD	
   	
  
17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
  
	
   DIREITO	
   TESI	
   TEBD	
   TEIT	
   TEBD	
   	
  
24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
   30	
  
	
   TESI	
   TESI	
   TEBD	
   TESI	
   TEBD	
   	
  
31	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  

JUNHO	
  2015	
  
DOM	
   SEG	
   TER	
   QUA	
   QUI	
   SEX	
   SAB	
  
	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
  
	
   TESI	
   TESI	
   TESI	
   FERIADO	
   TEBD	
   TEIT	
  
7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   13	
  
	
   TESI	
   TESI	
   TESI	
   TESI	
   TESI	
   	
  
14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
  
	
   TESI	
   TESI	
   TEIT	
   IA	
   TEBD	
   	
  
21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
  
	
   IA	
   IA	
   IA	
   IA	
   IA	
   	
  
28	
   29	
   30	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   IA	
   IA	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  

JULHO	
  2015	
  
DOM	
   SEG	
   TER	
   QUA	
   QUI	
   SEX	
   SAB	
  
	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
  
	
   	
   	
   IA	
   IA	
   IA	
   TEIT	
  
5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
  
	
   IA	
   IA	
   IA	
   TEIT	
   TEIT	
   	
  

	
  
	
  
Obs.:	
  Calendário	
  sujeito	
  a	
  alterações.	
  


